TYPE DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER STOCK/AVAIL QTY/PCS. D/C
B37641C7106K62
CHIP KO X5R 0805 10µF 6V3
PM10 EPCOS STOCK 3000 >06
B37930K5120J60 CHIP KO NP0 0603 12P 50V EPCOS STOCK 4000 >06
B37930K5181J60 CHIP KO NP0 0603 180P 50V EPCOS STOCK 4000 >06
B37931K9473K60 CHIP KO X7R 0603 47N PM10 EPCOS STOCK 4000 >06
B37931-K9473-K60 CHIP KO 0603 X7R 47n PM10 EPCOS STOCK 4000 >06
B81123C1222M000 Y-KONDENSATOR 2200pF EPCOS STOCK 1000 >06
47346-0001 SOCKET MICRO USB B  SMD MOLEX STOCK 8 >05
53014-0810
CONNECTOR 8POL. 2MM pitch
EINREIHIG MOLEX STOCK 41 >05
54102-0164 CONNECTOR MOLEX STOCK 20 >05
87759-4074
HEADER 2-REIHIG SMD
NICKEL MOLEX STOCK 20 >05
87759-5074
HEADER 2-REIHIG
GEWINKELT VERGOLDET MOLEX STOCK 20 >05
BLA31AG601SN4D EMI SUPPRESSION FILTER MURATA STOCK 20 >08
BLA31BD601SN4D EMI SUPPRESSION FILTER MURATA STOCK 20 >08
BLM31PG500SN1L EMI FILTER MURATA STOCK 200 >08
GRM1885C1H151JA01D CHIP KO NP0 0603 150PF 50V MURATA STOCK 4000 >08
GRM1885C1H220JA01D CHIP KO NP0 0603 22PF 50V MURATA STOCK 4000 >08
GRM1885C1H471JA01D CHIP KO NP0 0603 470PF 50V MURATA STOCK 4000 >08
GRM188F51H104ZA01D CHIP KO Y5V 0603 100N 50V MURATA STOCK 4000 >08
GRM188R71H102KA01D CHIP KO X7R 0603 1n 50V MURATA STOCK 4000 >08
BAT54L DIODE BAT54L NXP STOCK 200 >05
BZA956AVL DIODE BZA956AVL NXP STOCK 200 >05
PDZ2.4B  9340 548 42115 Z-DIODE PDZ2.4B NXP STOCK 3000 >05
NLCV322T-100k-PF
COIL RF-FREQUENCY COIL
10nH 300mA TDK STOCK 100 >05
TPA2012D2RTJR IC TPA2012D2 TI STOCK 5 >05